

John Lewis Stock Number	77060119
Name	Mini Chutney & Sauces Caramelised Onion Chutney 40g Tomato, Garlic and Ginger Chutney 40g Chilli Chutney 40g Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce 40ml Seriously Hot Caribbean Sauce 40ml Very Hot Cajun Sauce 40ml
Ingredients	<p><i>Caramelised Onion Chutney 40g</i> € Onion (51%), Sugar, Balsamic vinegar (Wine vinegar, Grape must, Colour: Sulphite ammonia caramel, Preservative: Sulphur dioxide), Muscovado sugar, Extra virgin olive oil, Spices, Concentrated lemon juice, Garlic powder, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Salt.</p> <p><i>Tomato, Garlic and Ginger Chutney 40g</i> € Tomato (37%), Demerara sugar, Concentrated tomato purée, Bramley apple, Cider vinegar, Dried onion flakes, Sultanas, Garlic (2%), Stem ginger (1%), Salt, Gelling agent: Pectin, Spices, Garlic powder, Mustard flour.</p> <p><i>Chilli Chutney 40g</i> € Tomato (42%), Demerara sugar, Apple, Concentrated tomato purée (6%), Cider vinegar, Dried onion flakes, Sultanas, Chillies (2%), Gelling agent: Pectin, Salt, Concentrated lemon juice, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Spices, Mustard flour, Garlic powder.</p> <p><i>Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce 40ml</i> Sugar, Water, Chilli purée (14%) (Chillies, Water, Acidity regulator: Acetic acid, Salt), Salt, Concentrated lime juice, Garlic, Stabiliser: Xanthan gum, Paprika extract, Spirit vinegar, Preservative: Potassium sorbate, Acidity regulator: Citric acid.</p> <p><i>Seriously Hot Caribbean Sauce 40ml</i> Habanero and Scotch bonnet chillies (64%) (Contains Salt, Acidity regulator: Acetic acid), Water, Acidity regulator: Acetic acid, Spices (Contains Mustard), Salt, Modified corn starch, Stabiliser: Xanthan gum.</p> <p><i>Very Hot Cajun Sauce 40ml</i> Water, Habanero and Scotch bonnet chillies (20%), Mustard, Acidity regulator: Acetic acid, Onion, Sugar, Salt, Stabiliser: Xanthan gum, Preservative: Potassium sorbate, Turmeric.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
Net Quantity	Caramelised Onion Chutney 40g Tomato, Garlic and Ginger Chutney 40g Chilli Chutney 40g Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce 40ml Seriously Hot Caribbean Sauce 40ml Very Hot Cajun Sauce 40ml
Country of Origin	U.K.
Storage Instructions	N/A
Manufacturer's name and address	Cottage Delight Ltd, Brooklands Way, Leekbrook, Leek, Staffordshire Moorlands, ST13 7QF

Instructions for use	N/A			
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml			
		Caramelised Onion Chutney Per 100g	Tomato, Garlic and Ginger Chutney Per 100g	Chilli Chutney Per 100g
	Energy	kJ	1122	700
		kcal	264	173
	Fat g		1.4	0.2
	Of which Saturates g		0.2	0.0
	Carbohydrate g		60.9	40.7
	Of which Sugars g		58.4	38.8
	Protein g		1.2	2.1
	Salt g		0.3	1.5
		Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce Per 100ml	Seriously Hot Caribbean Sauce Per 100ml	Very Hot Cajun Sauce Per 100ml
	Energy	kJ	897	97
		kcal	211	23
	Fat g		0.7	0.7
	Of which Saturates g		0.5	0.3
	Carbohydrate g		49.4	3.0
	Of which Sugars g		46.7	2.6
	Protein g		1.4	1.1
	Salt g		2.4	9.1
Alcoholic Strength	N/A			
Suitable for vegetarians	Y			
Suitable for vegans	Y			
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y			
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y			
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y			
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y			
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y			
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y			
Free from alcohol	Y			
Free from artificial flavours	Y			

Free from artificial colours	N
------------------------------	---